PRIMARY 356 CAST ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION.
F I X T U R E S U P P L I E D W I T H 1 / 2 " N P T C A S T
ALUMINUM ADJUST ABLE KNUCKLE .
CLEAR CONVEX, 1 /4 " TEMPERED GLASS.
LENS GASKET- "A" SCALE HIGH TEMPERATURE
S IL ICONE.
SPLICE/BALLAST COMPARTMENT GASKET-60
S .D .H .  "A " SCALE-D IE CUT NEOPRENE.

23/8"
10"
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE:__________
7100 (H.I.D.)
7
1
0
0
MODEL
NO. :
PART NUMBERS FINISH
FINISHPART NUMBERS
BLACK. . . . . . . . . .BK
DARK BRONZE. . . . DB
(STANDARD  COLOR)
WHITE. . . . . . . . . . WT
ALUMINUM. . . . . . . AL
MODEL
NO. :
7100
C-8
7100
ACCENT  FIXTURE
7100-INC., PAR-38/R40, 300W
7100-INC., PAR 56, 500W
7100-MV 100, PAR 38, 100W
7100-MV 175, R-40, 175W
7100-HPS-35, E-17, 35W
7100-HPS-50, E-17, 50W
7100-HPS-70, E-17, 70W
7100-HPS-100, E-17, 100W
7100-HPS-150, E-17, 150W
7100-MH 35, PAR 30, 35W
7100-MH 50, E-17, 50W
7100-MH-70, R-40, 70W
7100-MH-100, R-40, 100W
7100-MH-150, PAR 38, 150W
7100-MH 175, R-40, 175W
4"
10" 10"
12¼"